Property Owner: 3605 PHILADELPHIA ROAD LLC
Property Address: 3605 PHILADELPHIA RD ABINGDON, MD 21009-1101

Account Number: A-01-047957

Acount Year: 2025

Account Type: Real Estate Taxes

Billing Period: 2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)
Annual

Annual Installment

[Femente |

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©
Total Due (Received 03/07/2025 - 03/31/2025) ©

* Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2025)

[Toxoce

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
* Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

$3,336.18
$3,336.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$342.83
$2,575.22
$418.13
$3,336.18

$3,336.18



Property Owner: 1313 ABINGDON ROAD LLC

Property Address: 1313 ABINGDON RD ABINGDON, MD 21009-0000

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:

Billing Period:

Instalilment One (Due By Sep 30, 2024):

Instalilment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2024):

[Fasments ]

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©
Total Due (Received 03/07/2025 - 03/31/2025)
* Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2025)

[rexoea

Tax Bill Detail
+ State Tax
» County Tax
» Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

A-01-061690
2025
Real Estate Taxes

2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)

Semi-Annual

$511.17
$511.16
$1,022.33

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$105.06
$789.14
$128.13
$1,022.33
$1,022.33



Property Owner: SPENCER JOHN W JR SPENCER NORMAN REID & NANCY LOU
Property Address: 1317 ABINGDON RD ABINGDON, MD 21009-0000

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:

Billing Period:

Instalilment One (Due By Sep 30, 2024):

Instalilment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2024):

[Fasments ]

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©
Total Due (Received 03/07/2025 - 03/31/2025)
* Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2025)

[rexoea

Tax Bill Detail
+ State Tax
» County Tax
» Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

A-01-178504
2025
Real Estate Taxes

2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)

Semi-Annual

$1,649.02
$1,649.02
$3,298.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$338.91
$2,545.78
$413.35
$3,298.04
$3,298.04



Property Owner: SPENCER JOHN W JR SPENCER NORMAN REID & NANCY LOU
Property Address: 1321 ABINGDON RD ABINGDON, MD 21009-0000

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:

Billing Period:

Instalilment One (Due By Sep 30, 2024):

Instalilment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2024):

[Fasments ]

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©
Total Due (Received 03/07/2025 - 03/31/2025)
* Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2025)

[rexoea

Tax Bill Detail
+ State Tax
» County Tax
» Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

A-01-178490
2025
Real Estate Taxes

2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)

Semi-Annual

$1,785.26
$1,785.25
$3,570.51

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$366.91
$2,756.10
$447.50
$3,570.51
$3,570.51



