Property Owner: 3605 PHILADELPHIA ROAD LLC Property Address: 3605 PHILADELPHIA RD ABINGDON, MD 21009-1101

Account Number:	A-01-047957
Acount Year:	2025
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes
Billing Period:	2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)

Annual	
Annual Installment	\$3,336.18
Payment(s)	\$3,336.18
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1	\$0.00
Total Due (Received 03/07/2025 - 03/31/2025) 1	\$0.00
Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2025)	\$0.00
Tax Detail	

Tax Bill Detail	
• State Tax	\$342.83
County Tax	\$2,575.22
• Highway Tax	\$418.13
Total Tax:	\$3,336.18
Total Tax Bill:	\$3,336.18

Account Number:	A-01-061690		
Acount Year:	2025		
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes		
Billing Period:	2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)		
	Semi-Annual		
Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2024):			\$511.17
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2024):			\$511.16
Payment(s)			\$1,022.33
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ()			\$0.00
Total Due (Received 03/07/2025 - 03/31/2025)			\$0.00
Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2025)			\$0.00
Tax Detail			
Tax Bill Detail			
• State Tax		\$105.06	
• County Tax		\$789.14	
• Highway Tax		\$128.13	
Total Tax:		\$1,022.33	

\$1,022.33

Total Tax Bill:

Account Number:	A-01-178504		
Acount Year:	2025		
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes		
Billing Period:	2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)		
	Semi-Annual		
Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2024):			\$1,649.02
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2024):			\$1,649.02
Payment(s)			\$3,298.04
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1			\$0.00
Total Due (Received 03/07/2025 - 03/31/2025)			\$0.00
Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2025)			\$0.00
Tax Detail			
Tax Bill Detail			
• State Tax		\$338.91	
• County Tax		\$2,545.78	

\$413.35

\$3,298.04

\$3,298.04

• Highway Tax

Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

• Highway Tax

Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

Account Number:	A-01-178490		
Acount Year:	2025		
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes		
Billing Period:	2025 (07/01/2024 - 06/30/2025)		
	Semi-Annual		
Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2024):			\$1,785.26
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2024):			\$1,785.25
Payment(s)			\$3,570.51
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1			\$0.00
Total Due (Received 03/07/2025 - 03/31/2025)			\$0.00
• Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2025)			\$0.00
Tax Detail			
Tax Bill Detail			
• State Tax		\$366.91	
• County Tax		\$2,756.10	

\$447.50

\$3,570.51

\$3,570.51